
5"9o)2
fIi's;,;llal

In 6lTtl?E?tti6n to this otfice Tender No. No.-EDN-BLS-Ele-(gtdre 2022-1433-37 dated

as per the description

appended below for the financial year 2022-23 for the smooth running of thb office. Description along with

the detail of items is as given below:-

06.05.2022 This office intends to purchase/service/rep aigxO{rk of the,/

Sr.
No

Description Rate Quoted per
item with GST

Remark ( Name of
Company

Name of Computer ltem purchase/ Service required

1 0 Printer Toner Refilling : Models as under

Toner Refilling ink for HP Laser Jet Series
1500,1566
HP Laser Jet MFP M233DW Printer Toner Refilling,

HP Laser f et M1136MFP Printer Toner Refilling

Canon Printers toner refilling t2A,88,925, LBP2900

Canon G2010 Printer toner refilling
Canon MFP 241D printer toner refilling
Brother DCP-T310 Printer Toner Refilling
Brother DCP B7553DW Printer Toner refilling

2 0 Toner for printers:Mentioned as Under
Toner for HP Laser f et Series Printers 1500,1566

HP Laser f et MFP M233DW Printer Toner,

HP Laser f et M1136MFP Printer Toner
Canon Printers toner t2A,88,925, LBP2900

Canon G2010 Printer toner
Canon MFP 24LD printer toner
Brother DCP-T310 Printer Toner

Brother DCP B7553DW Printer Toner

3 0 Drum for Tooner/Cartridge: Mentioned as
Under
HP Laser let Series Printers 1500,1566 Drum

HP Laser Jet MFP M233DW Printer Drum
HP Laser f et M1136MFP Printer Drum

Canon Printers Drum 12A,88,925, LBP2900

Canon G2010 Printer Drum

Canon MFP 241D printer Drum
Brother DCP-T310 Printer Drum

Brother DCP B7553DW Printer Drum
4 Quick Heal Antivirus Internet Security 1 user 1

year Validity

Quick Heal Antivirus Internet Security 3 user 1
year Validity

Quick Heal Antivirus Internet Security 3 user 3
year Validity



HP 18.5/19" company:-
Dell 18.5/19" Company:-

Acer 18.5/19"Company:-

UPS Battery 1KVA ( Intex):-

DDR-3-2/4/gGB

0 WiFi Connector:- D Link Companywith
installation

Wifi connector with installation
Installation of Windows[8&10) in the PC

Net Working Wire CAT-6[D-Link) as per MTR. With
installation

RJ 45 Connector
Networking Hub 5 Port I D Link)
Networking HUB I Port ( D-Link
VGA Cable

CPU Power Supply
Repair Mother Board of CPU DELL, HP, HCL, Acer
etc

Supply of New Mother Board of CPU DELL, Hp, HCL,
Acer

Modem D-Link (BPort & 16Port) with installation
SMPS Zebronics with installation
Pressor Roller with installation
Fuser Assembly Kit with installation

Quick Heal Antivirus Total Security 1 user 1 year
Validity

Printer Sleeve with installation



In this regard you are once again requested to quote the rates for the above said items as per on the

following Terms & conditions:-

1. The supplier should be registered one having GSTIN No.
2. The rates should be quoted only for the items specified.
3. No payment will be made for damaged/ defective items.
4. The supply will be F.O.R destination.
5. The quotations must be submitted in the O/o Deputy Director of Elementary Education office

Bilaspur, Distt Bilaspur HP in the sealed envelope on or before 21.05.22 up to 11.00pm through By
Post or by Hand & it will be opened on dated 21.05.2022 at 01.00PM in the presence of undersignei
& other committee members.

6. No quotation will be accepted after specified date & time.
7. The undersigned reserve all rights to cancel or accept the quotation without specifying any reason

thereof.
8. No payment will be made in advance.
9. All amounts will be paid only after the satisfaction

committee; given w.r.t good supplied.
certificate of the technical member in the

10. Any dispute will subject to the jurisdiction of Bilaspur court. a2^

---W6h7^r-,v u--_
Deputy Director of Elementary Education
Bilaspur, Distt Bilaspur, Himachal Pradesh

Endst No & dated: even
Gopy to:-

1. The Director of Elementary Education shimla -l for information please.
/ t\S Deputy Director of Higher Education Distt Bilaspur with request to kindly uptoad the same on

official your website for wider publicity.
Office Notice Board Display.
Bus stand Bilaspur, College Chowk Bilaspur for wide publicity.

3.
4.
5.

Deputy Director of Elemdntary Education
Bilaspur, Distt Bilaspur, Himachal Pradesh

29 Printer Relay with installation
30 Blade (Doctor, Wiper) with installation
31 Magnetic Rod with installation
32 Switch GigaByte 5 port D-Link
33 Switch GigaByte 8 port D-Link
34 Switch GigaByte 16 port D-Link with installation

charges

35 Service charges of repair

Sgu;;tlj,::,r

$ilatpur fff.F.,


